CHASSIS CAB INSTALL

2,3,4

FRONT CAB
MOUNT ING

2,345
6,78.9
2
3 9 / 6
4
REAR CAB MOUNTING
NO. PART NO. QTy. DESCRIPTION NO.. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 + 6-245-990265 1 Cab Chassis Completfe
2 7045303 8 Screw M10 x 25 Lg
3 7066538 8 Washer M10
4 7069304 8 Nut Nyloc M10
5 7-638-000187 4 Shock Mount
6 6-949-000036 8 Washer
7 7-949-000148 4 Flatwasher
8 7092202 4 Bolt M12 x 80 Lg
9 7069407 4 Nut Nyloc M12

+ See further breakdown in this group

6-245-990264
Issue No. 01



